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Final 
Rank

Dancer 
Num-
ber

Dancer Name School R1
ADJ 1 

Score/IP

Jeannie 
Thornton

R1
ADJ 2 

Score/IP

Maire 
Dixon

R1
ADJ 3 

Score/IP

Christo-
pher 

McGrory

R1
ADJ 4 

Score/IP

Anne 
Donovan

R1
ADJ 5 

Score/IP

Edward 
Searle

Total 
IP R1

Rank 
after 
R1

R2
ADJ 6 

Score/IP

Kate 
O'Con-

nor

R2
ADJ 7 

Score/IP

Marnie 
O’Callaghan-Maple

R2
ADJ 8 

Score/IP

Aidan Mc 
Loughlin

R2
ADJ 9 

Score/IP

Michael 
Gal-

lagher

R2
ADJ 10 
Score/IP

Erin 
Collins

Total 
IP R2

Total 
IP R1 
+ R2

Rank 
after 
R2

Re-
call 
Sta-
tus 

(Y/N)

R3
ADJ 11 
Score/IP

Esther 
Bromley

R3
ADJ 12 
Score/IP

Char-
mayne 
Dulley

R3
ADJ 13 
Score/IP

P.J. Mc-
Cafferty

R3
ADJ 14 
Score/IP

Jackie  
O’Leary 
Fanning 

R3
ADJ 15 
Score/IP

Nikki 
MacLoone

Total 
IP R3

Total 
IP All 

Rounds

Placed 
Y/N

1 199 Jasper Hamil-
ton-Pekar

Hamilton School of 
Irish Dance

85.00/ 
 100.00

85.00/ 
 100.00

97.00/ 
 100.00

75.00/ 
 100.00

93.00/ 
 75.00 300.00 1 77.00/ 

 75.00
80.00/ 
 75.00

84.00/ 
 75.00

83.00/ 
 75.00

80.00/ 
 75.00 225.00 525 1T Y 87.00/ 

 100.00
82.00/ 
 100.00

88.00/ 
 100.00

84.00/ 
 75.00

87.00/ 
 100.00 300.00 825 Y

2 198 Shea Crew Steel School of 
Irish Dance

83.00/ 
 75.00

80.00/ 
 75.00

95.00/ 
 75.00

72.00/ 
 75.00

94.00/ 
 100.00 225.00 2 81.00/ 

 100.00
81.00/ 
 100.00

86.00/ 
 100.00

85.00/ 
 100.00

82.00/ 
 100.00 300.00 525 1T Y 83.00/ 

 75.00
80.00/ 
 75.00

77.00/ 
 65.00

85.00/ 
 100.00

84.00/ 
 65.00 215.00 740 Y

3 197 Jackson  Brown Knock O'Hogan 78.00/ 
 65.00

77.00/ 
 65.00

92.00/ 
 65.00

69.00/ 
 65.00

85.00/ 
 65.00 195.00 3 75.00/ 

 65.00
79.00/ 
 65.00

82.00/ 
 65.00

80.00/ 
 65.00

78.00/ 
 65.00 195.00 390 3 Y 79.00/ 

 65.00
79.00/ 
 65.00

80.00/ 
 75.00

81.00/ 
 65.00

85.00/ 
 75.00 205.00 595 Y

*Irish Point values are rounded to the nearest hundredth.


